
Pyramidenkogel Turmlauf

  13. September 2019

Results Overall

Overall

RK Stnr Name Club Nat Cat CatRk Total

1 2 Mayer Jakob TS Jahn Lustenau AUT MAK 1 02:04.38

2 1 Großegger Christof DieselSportsMen AUT/STM MAK 30 1 02:04.80

3 16 Karlin Markus KLC AUT/KTN MAK 2 02:11.08

4 5 Marunowski Mateusz POL MAK 30 2 02:11.67

5 3 Stefina Stefan AK Spartak Dubnica SVK MAK 30 3 02:12.70

6 8 Holec Pavel HORE DOLE Huslenky CZE MAK 30 4 02:13.80

7 7 Alston Troy USA MAK 30 5 02:15.01

8 18 Wernig Stefan SC Laufsport Hermagor AUT/KTN MAK 30 6 02:15.24

9 4 Kovac Michal Towerrunning Slovakia SVK MAK 3 02:18.07

10 12 Rep Tomaz SLO MAK 4 02:23.15

11 172 Kropf Jürgen Kelag Energy Running Team AUT/KTN MAK 30 7 02:24.94

12 6 Tomica Martin Czech Towerrunning CZE MAK 5 02:25.26

13 100 Wieser Peter SC Mirnock AUT/KTN MAK 30 8 02:26.81

14 200 Reitberger Rudolf Sportunion IGLA long life AUT MAK 40 1 02:26.92

15 20 Höck Martin Brl lavanttal AUT/KTN MAK 30 9 02:27.42

16 9 Tiits Rauno Täppsportlased EST MAK 30 10 02:27.59

17 11 Migge Lars Towerrunning Germany ION- GER MAK 40 2 02:29.64

18 10 Raya Jesus MEX MAK 6 02:34.78

19 122 Mayr Alexander SV Tessenberg AUT/TIR MAK 7 02:34.95

20 19 Kozak Erwin Kelag Energy Running Team AUT/KTN MAK 50 1 02:35.39

21 98 Majcen Rolf ASK McDonalds Loosdorf AUT/NIE MAK 50 2 02:36.04

22 94 Santner Stefan AUT/KTN MAK 8 02:36.06

23 22 Windisch Veronika DieselSport AUT WAK 30 1 02:36.42

24 78 Leopold Hans-Jörg AUT MAK 30 11 02:36.61

25 21 Walsham Suzy Nike AUS WAK 40 1 02:36.68

26 92 Messner Reinhard MPG Austria AUT/KTN MAK 40 3 02:41.96

27 84 Pecjak Franz Boso Running Team AUT/KTN MAK 40 4 02:43.19

28 25 Frost Sarah Total Motion Towerrunners GBR WAK 1 02:45.04

29 91 Fischer Christian Dynatrace AUT/OBE MAK 30 12 02:45.14

30 127 Raml Hannes AUT/KTN MAK 30 13 02:45.15

31 116 Bosowitscher Patrick KLC AUT/KTN MAK 9 02:46.70

32 23 Chomanicova Kamila Towerrunning Slovakia SVK WAK 2 02:47.81
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RK Stnr Name Club Nat Cat CatRk Total

33 80 Weber Rene AUT/STM MAK 10 02:50.20

34 69 Oberluggauer Bernd BLC Breitenburg AUT MAK 11 02:51.86

35 173 Bischof Barbara Kelag Energy Running Team AUT/KTN WAK 30 2 02:52.93

36 93 Zeppitz Norbert LG Südkärnten AUT/KTN MAK 30 14 02:53.68

37 126 Frank Thomas AUT/KTN MAK 12 02:54.51

38 175 Lassnig Florian Sportunion Kraftmeile Rosegg AUT/KTN MAK 13 02:54.60

39 140 Brunner Martin LSC Rennweg / Katschberg AUT/KTN MAK 30 15 02:54.99

40 102 Steiner Fabian LSC Rennweg / Katschberg AUT/KTN MAK 14 02:56.87

41 24 Burianova Lenka CZE WAK 30 3 02:58.32

42 115 Mödritscher Klaus KLC AUT/KTN MAK 40 5 02:58.47

43 128 Gugimaier Marco FunRunners AUT/STM MAK 30 16 02:59.85

44 14 Velazquez Arturo MEX MAK 40 6 03:00.61

45 82 Gerdenitsch Thomas KLC AUT/KTN MAK 15 03:00.85

46 106 Obersteiner Mario KLC Running Team AUT/KTN MAK 40 7 03:01.76

47 145 Riegler Holger KLC AUT/KTN MAK 40 8 03:02.19

48 176 Winkler Franz AUT/KTN MAK 30 17 03:03.09

49 101 Steiner Michael LSC Rennweg AUT/KTN MAK 30 18 03:03.84

50 13 Pacovsky Tomas Czech Towerrunning CZE MAK 30 19 03:04.85

51 135 Hartung Max Friedrich LC Suetschach AUT/KTN MAK 16 03:05.42

52 88 Schretter Simon KLC AUT/KTN MAK 17 03:06.27

53 26 Gradus Ilona POL WAK 30 4 03:06.29

54 99 Rabl Alexander AUT/WIE MAK 30 20 03:07.58

55 119 Kopeinig Horst Velden AUT/KTN MAK 40 9 03:09.03

56 32 Harris David Total Motion Towerrunners GBR MAK 40 10 03:09.98

57 95 Sima Christopher Biketeam Köttmannsdorf AUT/KTN MAK 18 03:10.41

58 96 Behrens Martin Team Mohrenwirt GER MAK 19 03:10.62

59 27 Sengstbratl Veronika AUT WAK 3 03:11.25

60 130 Pließnig Thomas AUT/KTN MAK 30 21 03:11.57

61 28 Penker Marlies RC MTB Möllbrücke AUT/KTN WAK 40 2 03:12.70

62 142 Haßler Sabine Team WipfelwanderWEGLAUF AUT/STM WAK 30 5 03:13.53

63 129 Bidner Marcel Polizeisportverein Kärnten AUT/KTN MAK 20 03:16.11

64 118 Balint Viktor The Minions Slovakia SVK MAK 40 11 03:16.37

65 111 Glabatsch Werner AUT/KTN MAK 40 12 03:18.00

66 121 Feichtner Marisa AUT/KTN WAK 4 03:19.29
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67 83 Ritter Manfred TSV Hartberg AUT/STM MAK 60 1 03:21.91

68 199 Tschreppl Uwe AUT/KTN MAK 30 22 03:23.85

69 30 Hofstra Jonine LSV Invictus NED WAK 5 03:23.88

70 103 Langegger Martin SC weissensee AUT/KTN MAK 40 13 03:23.99

71 29 Shakespeare Sonja TMT Towerrunners GBR WAK 30 6 03:24.52

72 170 Ferra Oliver AUT/KTN MAK 40 14 03:24.93

73 134 Kulnik Gerald Freigeist AUT/KTN MAK 50 3 03:33.88

74 107 Eiler Magdalena TS Jahn Lustenau AUT WAK 6 03:33.91

75 166 Begusch Annemarie KLC AUT/KTN WAK 40 3 03:34.27

75 31 Klancnik Jasmina KGT Papez SLO WAK 30 7 03:34.27

77 75 Schetter Jörg AUT MAK 40 15 03:35.68

78 157 Esterl Roland AUT/KTN MAK 30 23 03:36.89

79 108 Blumenschein Gerti Sportunion Kirchschlag AUT WAK 30 8 03:37.86

80 74 Strauss Wolfgang Kelag Energy AUT MAK 50 4 03:39.69

81 149 Tiits Heddy Täppsportlased EST WAK 30 9 03:40.85

82 160 Süss Oliver FF Kalsdorf AUT/STM MAK 21 03:41.40

83 159 Kurzmann Georg Vegan POWER AUT/STM MAK 30 24 03:42.34

84 73 Schoblocher Mario ASKÖ Villach AUT MAK 30 25 03:43.88

85 147 Karlin Hermann KLC AUT/KTN MAK 50 5 03:48.64

86 143 Subosics Florian Gegen den Krebs AUT/WIE MAK 50 6 03:49.64

87 79 Weber Gerald AUT/STM MAK 50 7 03:49.90

88 124 Holzer Lukas AUT/KTN MAK 30 26 03:55.17

89 151 Panzar René AUT/KTN MAK 30 27 03:56.57

90 76 Hausott Erik BSG Infineon AUT MAK 50 8 03:57.11

91 168 Traut Christian AUT/STM MAK 40 16 03:57.52

92 139 Warmuth Roland keinen AUT/BGL MAK 30 28 03:57.68

93 146 Topitschnig Valentin KLC AUT/KTN MAK 60 2 03:59.06

94 136 Daxböck Denise Kelag Energy Running Team AUT/KTN WAK 40 4 03:59.10

95 182 Pajer Stephan AUT/KTN MAK 22 04:02.36

96 198 Dullnig Fritz LSC Rennweg AUT/KTN MAK 70 1 04:02.97

97 156 Spanschel Stefan Bleiburger Walker AUT/KTN MAK 30 29 04:03.30

98 162 Baumann Emil KLC AUT/KTN MAK 23 04:07.85

99 194 Ziegler Christian Piefkes United GER MAK 40 17 04:10.83

100 164 Baumann Tina KLC AUT/KTN WAK 40 5 04:11.82
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101 125 Hausott Tanja Carinthian Runners AUT/KTN WAK 40 6 04:12.93

102 120 Hucke Florian AUT/KTN MAK 30 30 04:20.90

103 165 Vorwalder Alfred KLC AUT/KTN MAK 50 9 04:20.93

104 132 Themessl-Huber Erwin SK Kirchbach AUT/KTN MAK 60 3 04:20.95

105 117 Katzenberger Joachim KLC AUT/KTN MAK 50 10 04:21.05

106 154 Schabkar Folker AUT/KTN MAK 30 31 04:21.14

107 152 Rapold Bernhard KLC AUT/KTN MAK 40 18 04:24.30

108 184 Jin Lan CHN WAK 40 7 04:25.44

109 169 Pfenicher Brigitte wir4da AUT/STM WAK 50 1 04:26.32

110 177 Stampfer Alfred AUT/KTN MAK 40 19 04:28.22

111 72 Santer Barbara ASKÖ Villach AUT/KTN WAK 60 1 04:30.37

112 158 Stefan Joann LAC Wolfsberg AUT/KTN MAK 60 4 04:30.69

113 167 Imrichová Dagmar AUT/BGL WAK 40 8 04:32.10

114 123 Haus Peggy LG Mauerweg Berlin GER WAK 30 10 04:32.65

115 181 Stockreiter Maria Kelag Energy Running Team AUT/KTN WAK 50 2 04:32.69

116 196 Ebert Christoph AUT/KTN MAK 30 32 04:34.90

117 109 Reichetzeder Michael TWA AUT MAK 60 5 04:35.77

118 138 Eder Elisabeth SVP Penk AUT/KTN WAK 50 3 04:36.49

119 178 Stampfer Christian AUT/KTN MAK 40 20 04:39.33

120 161 Wlk Georg KLC AUT/KTN MAK 60 6 04:40.43

121 163 Baumann Amelie KLC AUT/KTN WAK 7 04:40.48

122 112 Huber Katharina LC SC Altis Krappfeld AUT/KTN WAK 50 4 04:46.89

123 71 Sibitz Manfred AUT MAK 40 21 04:48.56

124 185 Hartlieb Marina AUT/KTN WAK 30 11 04:52.43

125 81 Schrott Harald AUT MAK 70 2 04:53.60

126 150 Kaiser-Isak Reinhild KLC AUT/KTN WAK 50 5 05:01.46

127 148 Jakobitsch Walter KLC AUT/KTN MAK 60 7 05:05.00

128 153 Malinsky Irene LG St. Paul AUT/KTN WAK 60 2 05:08.25

129 189 Tscheckl Manuela AUT/KTN WAK 40 9 05:10.60

130 187 Eder Rebecca RC Tigers AUT/KTN WAK 30 12 05:19.55

131 104 Lexer Thomas 3k-Sportunion AUT/KTN MAK 30 33 05:28.54

132 77 Kores Eva Maria AUT WAK 30 13 05:35.43

133 186 Winkler Andreas kein AUT/KTN MAK 60 8 05:36.48

134 70 Regenfelder Monika AUT WAK 40 10 05:37.88
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135 188 Tschemernjak Tanja ASKÖ Villach AUT/KTN WAK 30 14 05:38.30

136 195 Haslebner Julia AUT/KTN WAK 8 06:36.06

137 155 Kogler Sibylle Bleiburger Walker AUT/KTN WAK 30 15 06:56.67

138 190 Valdez-Papini Vania 3athlon Kärnten AUT/KTN WAK 40 11 07:06.56
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Results by Gender

M

RK Stnr Name Club Nat Cat CatRk Total

1 2 Mayer Jakob TS Jahn Lustenau AUT MAK 1 02:04.38

2 1 Großegger Christof DieselSportsMen AUT/STM MAK 30 1 02:04.80

3 16 Karlin Markus KLC AUT/KTN MAK 2 02:11.08

4 5 Marunowski Mateusz POL MAK 30 2 02:11.67

5 3 Stefina Stefan AK Spartak Dubnica SVK MAK 30 3 02:12.70

6 8 Holec Pavel HORE DOLE Huslenky CZE MAK 30 4 02:13.80

7 7 Alston Troy USA MAK 30 5 02:15.01

8 18 Wernig Stefan SC Laufsport Hermagor AUT/KTN MAK 30 6 02:15.24

9 4 Kovac Michal Towerrunning Slovakia SVK MAK 3 02:18.07

10 12 Rep Tomaz SLO MAK 4 02:23.15

11 172 Kropf Jürgen Kelag Energy Running Team AUT/KTN MAK 30 7 02:24.94

12 6 Tomica Martin Czech Towerrunning CZE MAK 5 02:25.26

13 100 Wieser Peter SC Mirnock AUT/KTN MAK 30 8 02:26.81

14 200 Reitberger Rudolf Sportunion IGLA long life AUT MAK 40 1 02:26.92

15 20 Höck Martin Brl lavanttal AUT/KTN MAK 30 9 02:27.42

16 9 Tiits Rauno Täppsportlased EST MAK 30 10 02:27.59

17 11 Migge Lars Towerrunning Germany ION- GER MAK 40 2 02:29.64

18 10 Raya Jesus MEX MAK 6 02:34.78

19 122 Mayr Alexander SV Tessenberg AUT/TIR MAK 7 02:34.95

20 19 Kozak Erwin Kelag Energy Running Team AUT/KTN MAK 50 1 02:35.39

21 98 Majcen Rolf ASK McDonalds Loosdorf AUT/NIE MAK 50 2 02:36.04

22 94 Santner Stefan AUT/KTN MAK 8 02:36.06

23 78 Leopold Hans-Jörg AUT MAK 30 11 02:36.61

24 92 Messner Reinhard MPG Austria AUT/KTN MAK 40 3 02:41.96

25 84 Pecjak Franz Boso Running Team AUT/KTN MAK 40 4 02:43.19

26 91 Fischer Christian Dynatrace AUT/OBE MAK 30 12 02:45.14

27 127 Raml Hannes AUT/KTN MAK 30 13 02:45.15

28 116 Bosowitscher Patrick KLC AUT/KTN MAK 9 02:46.70

29 80 Weber Rene AUT/STM MAK 10 02:50.20

30 69 Oberluggauer Bernd BLC Breitenburg AUT MAK 11 02:51.86

31 93 Zeppitz Norbert LG Südkärnten AUT/KTN MAK 30 14 02:53.68

32 126 Frank Thomas AUT/KTN MAK 12 02:54.51
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RK Stnr Name Club Nat Cat CatRk Total

33 175 Lassnig Florian Sportunion Kraftmeile Rosegg AUT/KTN MAK 13 02:54.60

34 140 Brunner Martin LSC Rennweg / Katschberg AUT/KTN MAK 30 15 02:54.99

35 102 Steiner Fabian LSC Rennweg / Katschberg AUT/KTN MAK 14 02:56.87

36 115 Mödritscher Klaus KLC AUT/KTN MAK 40 5 02:58.47

37 128 Gugimaier Marco FunRunners AUT/STM MAK 30 16 02:59.85

38 14 Velazquez Arturo MEX MAK 40 6 03:00.61

39 82 Gerdenitsch Thomas KLC AUT/KTN MAK 15 03:00.85

40 106 Obersteiner Mario KLC Running Team AUT/KTN MAK 40 7 03:01.76

41 145 Riegler Holger KLC AUT/KTN MAK 40 8 03:02.19

42 176 Winkler Franz AUT/KTN MAK 30 17 03:03.09

43 101 Steiner Michael LSC Rennweg AUT/KTN MAK 30 18 03:03.84

44 13 Pacovsky Tomas Czech Towerrunning CZE MAK 30 19 03:04.85

45 135 Hartung Max Friedrich LC Suetschach AUT/KTN MAK 16 03:05.42

46 88 Schretter Simon KLC AUT/KTN MAK 17 03:06.27

47 99 Rabl Alexander AUT/WIE MAK 30 20 03:07.58

48 119 Kopeinig Horst Velden AUT/KTN MAK 40 9 03:09.03

49 32 Harris David Total Motion Towerrunners GBR MAK 40 10 03:09.98

50 95 Sima Christopher Biketeam Köttmannsdorf AUT/KTN MAK 18 03:10.41

51 96 Behrens Martin Team Mohrenwirt GER MAK 19 03:10.62

52 130 Pließnig Thomas AUT/KTN MAK 30 21 03:11.57

53 129 Bidner Marcel Polizeisportverein Kärnten AUT/KTN MAK 20 03:16.11

54 118 Balint Viktor The Minions Slovakia SVK MAK 40 11 03:16.37

55 111 Glabatsch Werner AUT/KTN MAK 40 12 03:18.00

56 83 Ritter Manfred TSV Hartberg AUT/STM MAK 60 1 03:21.91

57 199 Tschreppl Uwe AUT/KTN MAK 30 22 03:23.85

58 103 Langegger Martin SC weissensee AUT/KTN MAK 40 13 03:23.99

59 170 Ferra Oliver AUT/KTN MAK 40 14 03:24.93

60 134 Kulnik Gerald Freigeist AUT/KTN MAK 50 3 03:33.88

61 75 Schetter Jörg AUT MAK 40 15 03:35.68

62 157 Esterl Roland AUT/KTN MAK 30 23 03:36.89

63 74 Strauss Wolfgang Kelag Energy AUT MAK 50 4 03:39.69

64 160 Süss Oliver FF Kalsdorf AUT/STM MAK 21 03:41.40

65 159 Kurzmann Georg Vegan POWER AUT/STM MAK 30 24 03:42.34

66 73 Schoblocher Mario ASKÖ Villach AUT MAK 30 25 03:43.88
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RK Stnr Name Club Nat Cat CatRk Total

67 147 Karlin Hermann KLC AUT/KTN MAK 50 5 03:48.64

68 143 Subosics Florian Gegen den Krebs AUT/WIE MAK 50 6 03:49.64

69 79 Weber Gerald AUT/STM MAK 50 7 03:49.90

70 124 Holzer Lukas AUT/KTN MAK 30 26 03:55.17

71 151 Panzar René AUT/KTN MAK 30 27 03:56.57

72 76 Hausott Erik BSG Infineon AUT MAK 50 8 03:57.11

73 168 Traut Christian AUT/STM MAK 40 16 03:57.52

74 139 Warmuth Roland keinen AUT/BGL MAK 30 28 03:57.68

75 146 Topitschnig Valentin KLC AUT/KTN MAK 60 2 03:59.06

76 182 Pajer Stephan AUT/KTN MAK 22 04:02.36

77 198 Dullnig Fritz LSC Rennweg AUT/KTN MAK 70 1 04:02.97

78 156 Spanschel Stefan Bleiburger Walker AUT/KTN MAK 30 29 04:03.30

79 162 Baumann Emil KLC AUT/KTN MAK 23 04:07.85

80 194 Ziegler Christian Piefkes United GER MAK 40 17 04:10.83

81 120 Hucke Florian AUT/KTN MAK 30 30 04:20.90

82 165 Vorwalder Alfred KLC AUT/KTN MAK 50 9 04:20.93

83 132 Themessl-Huber Erwin SK Kirchbach AUT/KTN MAK 60 3 04:20.95

84 117 Katzenberger Joachim KLC AUT/KTN MAK 50 10 04:21.05

85 154 Schabkar Folker AUT/KTN MAK 30 31 04:21.14

86 152 Rapold Bernhard KLC AUT/KTN MAK 40 18 04:24.30

87 177 Stampfer Alfred AUT/KTN MAK 40 19 04:28.22

88 158 Stefan Joann LAC Wolfsberg AUT/KTN MAK 60 4 04:30.69

89 196 Ebert Christoph AUT/KTN MAK 30 32 04:34.90

90 109 Reichetzeder Michael TWA AUT MAK 60 5 04:35.77

91 178 Stampfer Christian AUT/KTN MAK 40 20 04:39.33

92 161 Wlk Georg KLC AUT/KTN MAK 60 6 04:40.43

93 71 Sibitz Manfred AUT MAK 40 21 04:48.56

94 81 Schrott Harald AUT MAK 70 2 04:53.60

95 148 Jakobitsch Walter KLC AUT/KTN MAK 60 7 05:05.00

96 104 Lexer Thomas 3k-Sportunion AUT/KTN MAK 30 33 05:28.54

97 186 Winkler Andreas kein AUT/KTN MAK 60 8 05:36.48
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W

RK Stnr Name Club Nat Cat CatRk Total

1 22 Windisch Veronika DieselSport AUT WAK 30 1 02:36.42

2 21 Walsham Suzy Nike AUS WAK 40 1 02:36.68

3 25 Frost Sarah Total Motion Towerrunners GBR WAK 1 02:45.04

4 23 Chomanicova Kamila Towerrunning Slovakia SVK WAK 2 02:47.81

5 173 Bischof Barbara Kelag Energy Running Team AUT/KTN WAK 30 2 02:52.93

6 24 Burianova Lenka CZE WAK 30 3 02:58.32

7 26 Gradus Ilona POL WAK 30 4 03:06.29

8 27 Sengstbratl Veronika AUT WAK 3 03:11.25

9 28 Penker Marlies RC MTB Möllbrücke AUT/KTN WAK 40 2 03:12.70

10 142 Haßler Sabine Team WipfelwanderWEGLAUF AUT/STM WAK 30 5 03:13.53

11 121 Feichtner Marisa AUT/KTN WAK 4 03:19.29

12 30 Hofstra Jonine LSV Invictus NED WAK 5 03:23.88

13 29 Shakespeare Sonja TMT Towerrunners GBR WAK 30 6 03:24.52

14 107 Eiler Magdalena TS Jahn Lustenau AUT WAK 6 03:33.91

15 166 Begusch Annemarie KLC AUT/KTN WAK 40 3 03:34.27

15 31 Klancnik Jasmina KGT Papez SLO WAK 30 7 03:34.27

17 108 Blumenschein Gerti Sportunion Kirchschlag AUT WAK 30 8 03:37.86

18 149 Tiits Heddy Täppsportlased EST WAK 30 9 03:40.85

19 136 Daxböck Denise Kelag Energy Running Team AUT/KTN WAK 40 4 03:59.10

20 164 Baumann Tina KLC AUT/KTN WAK 40 5 04:11.82

21 125 Hausott Tanja Carinthian Runners AUT/KTN WAK 40 6 04:12.93

22 184 Jin Lan CHN WAK 40 7 04:25.44

23 169 Pfenicher Brigitte wir4da AUT/STM WAK 50 1 04:26.32

24 72 Santer Barbara ASKÖ Villach AUT/KTN WAK 60 1 04:30.37

25 167 Imrichová Dagmar AUT/BGL WAK 40 8 04:32.10

26 123 Haus Peggy LG Mauerweg Berlin GER WAK 30 10 04:32.65

27 181 Stockreiter Maria Kelag Energy Running Team AUT/KTN WAK 50 2 04:32.69

28 138 Eder Elisabeth SVP Penk AUT/KTN WAK 50 3 04:36.49

29 163 Baumann Amelie KLC AUT/KTN WAK 7 04:40.48

30 112 Huber Katharina LC SC Altis Krappfeld AUT/KTN WAK 50 4 04:46.89

31 185 Hartlieb Marina AUT/KTN WAK 30 11 04:52.43

32 150 Kaiser-Isak Reinhild KLC AUT/KTN WAK 50 5 05:01.46
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33 153 Malinsky Irene LG St. Paul AUT/KTN WAK 60 2 05:08.25

34 189 Tscheckl Manuela AUT/KTN WAK 40 9 05:10.60

35 187 Eder Rebecca RC Tigers AUT/KTN WAK 30 12 05:19.55

36 77 Kores Eva Maria AUT WAK 30 13 05:35.43

37 70 Regenfelder Monika AUT WAK 40 10 05:37.88

38 188 Tschemernjak Tanja ASKÖ Villach AUT/KTN WAK 30 14 05:38.30

39 195 Haslebner Julia AUT/KTN WAK 8 06:36.06

40 155 Kogler Sibylle Bleiburger Walker AUT/KTN WAK 30 15 06:56.67

41 190 Valdez-Papini Vania 3athlon Kärnten AUT/KTN WAK 40 11 07:06.56
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